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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Business Liquidation Online Auction - O'Connor

Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 27 5:00pm ET

Lot

0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239

Title

Display Racks
Display Racks
Display Racks
Area Rug
Sample Mats
Sample Mats
Sample Mats
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Hardwood Flooring

Blind Slats And Traverse Rods

Metal Bed Frames
Hardwood Floor
Ceramic Tiles

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 4 12:00pm ET

Lot

0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271

Title

Ceramic Tiles
Industrial Tiles
Porcelain Tiles
Office Desk

Chairs

Tile Supplies

Tile Supplies

Tile Supplies

Tile Supplies
Display Racks
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants
Storage Bins

Dallys

Armstrong Products
Armstrong Products
Armstrong Products
Armstrong Products
Armstrong Products
Armstrong Products
Armstrong Products
Armstrong Products
Armstrong Products
Carpet Remnants
Carpet Remnants

Aluminum Step L adder

Carpet Remnants

Carpet Remnants Crosley Pcs



Lot

0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314

Title

Carpet Remnants Crosley Pcs
Carpet Remnants Crosley Pcs

Display Racks
Area Rug

Area Rug

Area Rug

Area Rug
AreaRug

Area Rug

Area Rug

Area Rug

Area Rug
AreaRug

Area Rug

Area Rug

Area Rug

Area Rug

Area Rug

Area Rug

Area Rug

Area Rug
Carpet Rack
Under Pad
Under Pads
Under Pads
Vinyl Flooring
Carpet Remnant
Carpet Remnant
Carpet Remnant
Carpet Remnant
Carpet Remnant
Carpet Remnant
Carpet Remnant
Carpet Remnant
Carpet Rack
Carpet Roll
Carpet Roll
Carpet Roll
Carpet Remnant
Carpet Remnant
Carpet Remnant
Carpet Remnant
Carpet Remnant

2/4

Lot

0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334

0335

0336

0337

0338

0339

0340

0341

0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
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Title

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Very Large Assortment of Hardwood Trim
Pieces

Very Large Assortment of Hardwood Trim
Pieces

Very Large Assortment of Hardwood Trim
Pieces

Very Large Assortment of Hardwood Trim
Pieces

Very Large Assortment of Hardwood Trim
Pieces

Very Large Assortment of Hardwood Trim
Pieces

Very Large Assortment of Hardwood Trim
Pieces

Very Large Assortment of Hardwood Trim
Pieces

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Carpet Remnant

Aluminum Step Ladder

Dura Ceramic Tile

Dura Ceramic Tile

Dura Ceramic Tile

Dura Ceramic Tile



Lot

0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383

0384
0385
0386

0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392

Title

Dura Ceramic Tile
Dura Ceramic Tile
Dura Ceramic Tile
Art

Duraplank
Duraplank
Hardwood
Flooring

Flooring

Flooring

Flooring

Flooring

Flooring

Flooring
Hardwood
Hardwood
Flooring

Flooring

Flooring

Modern Shelves
Runner

Runner

Flooring

Grespania Decorative Border Tile
Decorative Kitchen Tile
Decori Decorative Ceramic Wall Tile

CenturaGlass Tiles
Beige Tiles

Tile Lot

Slate Tiles

Very Large Lot of Decorative Tiles
Very Large Assortment of Hardwood Trim

Pieces

Maple Seville Hardwood Flooring
Walnut Hardwood Flooring
Very Large Assortment of Hardwood Trim

Pieces

Tekno-Step Ashley Oak Laminate Flooring
White Oak Hardwood Flooring

Birch 3/4in Pre-Finished Hardwood Flooring
Birch Hardwood Flooring

Armstrong Black Walnut Laminate Flooring
Canadian Maple Laminate Flooring

Lot

0393
0394
0395

0396
0397
0398

0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432

0433
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Title

Maple Skye Hardwood Flooring
Vintage Pecan Laminate Flooring

Maple Windy City engineered hardwood
Flooring

Maple Cappuccino Hardwood Flooring
Maple Mambo Hardwood Flooring
Oak Engineered Hardwood

Platinium Laminate Flooring

Maple Skye Hardwood Flooring

Pair of Window Shutters

Set of 5 Chairs

Office Chair

Office Desk and Office Chair

Assorted Hardwood and Engineered Flooring
Merisier Birch Hardwood Flooring
Mambo Engineered Hardwood Flooring
Power Fist Ceramic Wet Saw
Commercia Floor Polisher

Vinyl Roller

Mastercraft Roofing Nailer

Pair of SpotNails Hardware Staplers
Hardwood Cleat Nailer

Hardwood Cleat Nailer

Cool Mist Humidifier

DeWalt QuikDrive Pro Screw Gun
Power Nailer

Hardwood Flooring Nailers

Eddy Floor Stripper

Ridgid Air Nailer

Crisp-Air Flooring Screws

Hardwood Nailer, Mallet, Staple Gun
Stanley Bostitch Nail Coils

Nails and Staples

Ridgid Air Compressor

Tool Box and Hand Tools

Mastercraft Table Saw/Chop Saw Combination
Bostitch Hardwood Staple Gun, Staples
Misc Lot

Flooring Adhesive, Commercia Grout
Forks and Boom

Y ale Propane Fork Lift Model GLC050 1999
Note specia Pickup detail

Underlay for Laminate Flooring
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Lot Title

0434 Quiet Block Underlay
0435 Office Phones

0436 Stereo System

0437 Blinds

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, December 6 EST,
Category A 10am-12pm
Category B 12pm-2pm

Preview and Pickup Location: 612 B O'Connor Dr, Kingston, ON Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.ca/maps/place/612+O%20Connor+Dr,+Kingston,+ON+K7P+1J9/@44.2614459,-76.5658161,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x4cd2ac4a7a4ca67f:0x87a6373de2083e4e?hl=en

